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Dan Thiessen
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SENATE AGRICULTURE COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

1985 Legislative Session

BILL NUMBER

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SCR

23

165 -

172 -

287 -

288 -

289 -

290 -

300 -

328 -

329 -

330 -

331 -

336 -

337 -

347 -

349 -

366 -

Establishing the 100% Kansas finest quality
grain marketing program.

Minimum amounts of milk solids not fat in

certain milk products.

Establishing farm assistance, counseling
and training program.

Soil amendments, proof of efficacy when
no active ingredients or claims made.

Agricultural corporatioms, land acquired
under qualified lease back with option
to purchase agreements.

Uniform commercial code, protection of

buyers of goods, removing "farm products"
exception.

Registration of moisture measuring devices
Regulation of public warehousemen storing
grain, reports and surety bonds, security

interests, crimes.

Meat and poultry inspection, regulation of
buffalo meat processing.

Definitions relating to dairies and dairy
products.

Enacting Kansas chemigation safety law.

Requiring registration of pesticide dealers.

Public grain dealer licensing and regulation.

"Stop sale'" orders authorized, laws
administered by state board of
agriculture.

Tax credit for banks and production credit
associations for reduction in interest
rates on agricultural production loans.

Kansas agricultural production loan
interest rate reduction act.

Vocational agriculture education, establish-
ing section within the state department of
education, advisory council.

380 - Amending section 1 of 1985 Senate Bill 300

1601 -

and repealing the existing section.

Requesting United States department of
agr}culture change current grades for
grain; Re proposal No. 1.

DATE OF

HEARING

2-13-85
2-27-85

3-5-85

2-20-85

2-21-85

3-4-85

4~2-85

3-4-85

2-21-85

2-22-85

3-4-85

3-4-85

2-28-85

2-28-85

3-6-85 -

3-4-85

3-25-85
3-26-85

3-25-85
3~-26-85

4-1-85

4-12-85

1-30-85

COMMITTEE
ACTION

None

3-11-85
recommended passage
as amended

3-7-85
recommended passage
as amended

3-6-85
recommended passage

as amended

None

2-27-85

subcommittee appointed

3-6-85
subcommittee made
no recommendation

None

3-6-85
recommended passage
as amended

3-4-85
recommended passage

3-4-85
recommended passage

3-11-85
recommended passage
as amended

3-7-85
recommended passage
as amended

referred to summer
interim study

3-4-85
recommended passage

3-29-85

recommended substitute

SB 347 for passage

4-2-85
recommended be
not passed

4-1-85
recommended passage
as amended

4-12-85
recommended passage

2-6-85
recommendation
adoption



SENATE AGRICULTURE COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

1985 Legislative Session

BILL NUMBER

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2240

2469

2470

2471

2487

2488

Requiring labels on certain artificial
dairy products. Re Proposal No. 2

Kansas seed law revision. Re Proposal No. 4

Testing of motor-vehicle fuel and liquid
fuel dispensing pumps and meters and
vehicle tanks used in the transportation
thereof. Re Proposal No. 5

Testing of large-capacity scales.

Regulation of weights and measures.
Re Proposal No. 5.

Agreements between owners of adjoining land
relating to division of partition fences.

State board of agriculture directed to
issue an annual report.

License suspended under pest control act for

failure to have surety bond or liability
insurance and eliminating the exemption for
general use pesticides.

Definitions relating to milk and milk
products.

Authorizing the use of quarantine under
the apiary inspection act.

Enacting the agricultural production
input lien law.

DATE OF

HEARING

3-19-85

3-29-85

3-27-85

3-21-85

3-21-85

3-27-85

3-20-85

4-1-85

3-20-85

3-20-85

3-28-85

COMMITTEE

ACTION

3-21-85
recommended passage

3-29-85
recommended passage
as amended

4-2-85
recommended passage

3-21-85
recommended passage
as amended

3-21-85
recommended passage
as amended

4-1-85
recommended passage

4~-2-85
recommended passage
as amended

4-1-85
recommended passage

3-20-85
recommended passage

3-20-85
recommended passage

4-2-85
recommended passage
as amended



